

**GLUTEN FREE PEANUT BUTTER SANDWICH CRACKERS**



For product information, contact your distributor or call 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Case Code  
**05978**

Pack & Size  
**4 / 8 OZ. CARTON(S)**



Eating Gluten Free doesn't mean compromising on taste and these sandwich crackers will prove it. All the real Peanut Butter and buttery cracker flavor you've come to expect from Lance, in the perfect bite size Gluten Free form. Keep these convenient single-serve On the Go Packs with you to fight off hunger anytime, anywhere. Certified Gluten Free.

**FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- ✓ **GLUTEN FREE CRACKERS:** Crispy gluten free sandwich crackers with creamy peanut butter filling
- ✓ **GREAT ON-THE-GO:** Delicious crispy crackers for snacking on-the-go
- ✓ **WHOLESOME SNACK OPTION:** No high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated oil, artificial color, flavors or preservatives
- ✓ **CERTIFIED GLUTEN FREE CRACKERS:** Baked buttery crackers with real peanut butter filling
- ✓ **SNACK BAGS:** Each box contains 8 individual snack packs

**PREPARATION**

**HANDLING**

**STORAGE**

Shelf Life: 182 Days  
Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F

**INGREDIENTS**

RICE FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM AND/OR SOYBEAN), PEANUTS, RICE STARCH, SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, CORNSTARCH, POTATO STARCH, CORN SYRUP, XANTHAN GUM, NONFAT DRY MILK, OAT FIBER, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: SOY, MILK, PEANUTS.

**MORE**

Eating Gluten Free doesn't mean compromising on taste and these sandwich crackers will prove it. All the real Peanut Butter and buttery cracker flavor you've come to expect from Lance, now in the perfect bite size Gluten Free form. Keep these convenient single-serve On the Go Packs with you to fight off hunger anytime, anywhere. Certified Gluten Free. At Lance, SANDWICHES MEAN MORE: They aren't just two somethings with whatever in the middle. A Lance sandwich is two AWESOMES with an INCREDIBLE in the middle — and we've made them that way for over 100 YEARS.

<b>PACKAGING DETAILS</b>		
Pack & Size: 4 / 8 OZ. CARTON(S)	Case Weight: 3.200 LB	UPC:
Cube: 0.451 FT	Case Size: 11.000 IN x 7.700 IN x 9.200 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10076410903436

**⚠️ ALLERGENS**

Contains: Milk/Dairy, Peanut, Soybean

**DIETARY NEEDS**

Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving

Printed: 18, May 2022